Food Substitution Log
Date
1/2/2026
1/3/2026
1/4/2026
1/4/2026
01/05 2026
1/9/2026
1/11/2026
1/12/2026
1/22/2026
1/18/2026
1/26/2026
1/27/2026
1/28/2026
1/23/2026

1/25/2026

Meal

Menu Item Substituted
Dinner
Breakfast
Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Breakfast
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner
Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Month of: December

Substituted with
Chicken Gravy Beef Gravy
Eggs Oatmeal
Cereal Oatmeal
Rice Potatoes
Potato salad Tossed salad
Turkey Chicken
Cole Slaw Tossed salad
Eggs Cheesy Potatoes
Ziti Rotini
Peaches Pears
Rofini Rice
Cole Slaw Cookies
Pears Mandarin Oranges
Pasta salad Tossed salad
Chicken Sausages
Fruit Applesauce

Ala king Stroganoff

January

Reason for Substitution

Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution
Menu Substitution



