

Food Substitution Log  
Date

Meal

Menu Item Substituted

Month of: December  
Substituted with

January  
Reason for Substitution

1/2/2026	Dinner	Chicken Gravy	Beef Gravy	Menu Substitution
1/3/2026	Breakfast	Eggs	Oatmeal	Menu Substitution
1/4/2026	Breakfast	Cereal	Oatmeal	Menu Substitution
1/4/2026	Lunch	Rice	Potatoes	Menu Substitution
01/05/2026	Dinner	Potato salad	Tossed salad	Menu Substitution
1/9/2026	Dinner	Turkey	Chicken	Menu Substitution
1/11/2026	Dinner	Cole Slaw	Tossed salad	Menu Substitution
1/12/2026	Breakfast	Eggs	Cheesy Potatoes	Menu Substitution
1/22/2026	Dinner	Ziti	Rotini	Menu Substitution
1/18/2026	Dinner	Peaches	Pears	Menu Substitution
"		Rotini	Rice	Menu Substitution
1/26/2026	Dinner	Cole Slaw	Cookies	Menu Substitution
1/27/2026	Dinner	Pears	Mandarin Oranges	Menu Substitution
1/28/2026	Dinner	Pasta salad	Tossed salad	Menu Substitution
1/23/2026	Dinner	Chicken	Sausages	Menu Substitution
		Fruit	Applesauce	Menu Substitution
1/25/2026	Dinner	Ala king	Stroganoff	Menu Substitution